

ITEM NO.1

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

I.A.NO.2 IN TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 859 OF 2011

P.RAHMATH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P.RASHID ABDULLA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing process fee,stay and office report )

Date: 17/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

M/S. T.T.K. Deepak & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It is stated that probably parties have compromised their dispute outside the Court.

To disclose the correct position, adjourned to 30.7.2012.

|  
|

|  
|

| (S.G.SHAH)  
| REGISTRAR

|  
|

hj